PAGES
U.S. POSTAL SERVICE: CONTRACT/ORDER MODIFICATION PA?E o |

1. MODIFICATION NO. M 006 CONTRACT/ORDER /AGREEMENT: 102592-01-F-0858
2. a. DATE ISSUED: 3/2003 b. PR NO.: 04-01692
¢. FINANCE NO.: M d. TIN/SSN: 04-3695671
3. SUPPLIER: 4. ISSUED BY:
TAILWIND SPORTS CORPORATION U. S. POSTAL SERVICE
CREATIVE AND COMMUNICATIONS SVCS CT
88 Keamny Strect 4th Floor 475 LENFANT PLAZA SW ROOM 4541
San Francisco CA 94108-5566 WASHINGTON DC 20260-6237
ATTENTION: FOR INFORMATION CALL:
DAN OSIPOW Jacqueline Ross
415 Exnle (202) 268-8951
jross1(@email.usps.gov
ACO CODE: 2ACCSR

5. The above numbered contract/order/agreement is modified as set forth in Block 8, by supplemental agreement
entered into pursuant to authority of SUPPLEMENTAL

6. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:
This Modification MOQE is issued to:

1) change the adddress and telephone number for the Contracting Officer's
Representative (COR) to:

Joseph Porporino

1735 N. Lynn Street Room 5023
Arlington, VA 22209-6620
(703) 292-3771

2) increase funds to cover travel expeses, lodging, and VIP event surrounding

the 25-members of the USPS Pro team for 2-Day Press Event at USPS Headquarters
in January 2004,

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Block 1, as heretofore changed,
remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

7. ACCOUNTS PAYABLE DATA  [_] is not, is changed, see BELOW

Previous Grand Total: $31,768,000.00
Value of Modification: $200,000.00
New Grand Total: $31,968,000.00
The supplier D is not is required to sign and return an original and copy(ies) of this
modification to the Issuin/g,Oﬁice (See Block 4).
8, QIGNATIIRFY SUPPLIER , U.8. PQSTAL SERVICE
E iy V) l2¢/
),((0 , 13093 Ex [1/2L/037
{{‘, Siqn?,ture_'g,” 5 e Date A " Signaturé/ Date
| " ‘ C' e
Jedaq 0 L7 ; Vi Trent K. Ensley
Name of Person Authorized to Sign Contracting Officer
[JQJ NZoa i binegd”
Titlé/




